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Group F - ACO WACC Kos 2018 
Last update 20.05.2018 13:21:38

Pairings/Results
Round 9 on 2018/05/20 at 10:00

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 1 Faber Simon 1394 6½ 1 - 0 5½ Herzberger Thomas 0 20
2 14 Yarur Rescaglio Maria Jose 1271 6½ 0 - 1 4½ Ghaderi Roshan 1331 9
3 4 Keller Anika 1375 5 ½ - ½ 5 Peschk Kathrin 1335 7
4 22 Rochat Alois 0 4½ ½ - ½ 5 Bender Jakob 1306 11
5 23 van Tienen Joseph 0 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Gontcharov Dimitri 1218 16
6 6 Birke Stefanie 1352 4½ ½ - ½ 4 Peter Bernhard 1389 2
7 10 Fernandez-Greschner Thomas 1330 4 ½ - ½ 4 Prauss Wolfgang 0 21
8 18 Rubert Mireille 1020 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Bahram Murad Alsuramerb Kanan 0 19
9 17 Hoefer Dr. Frank 1216 3 0 - 1 3½ Talloen Bert 1371 5
10 8 Batschelet Ernst 1331 3 0 - 1 3 Beddegenoodts Marc 1385 3
11 13 de Hoop Roel 1284 2 0 - 1 2½ Sacherer Dr. Karl 1220 15
12 12 Inan Nurkut 1300 3½ 0 not paired

Round 8 on 2018/05/19 at 10:00
Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 16 Gontcharov Dimitri 1218 4 ½ - ½ 6 Yarur Rescaglio Maria Jose 1271 14
2 7 Peschk Kathrin 1335 5 0 - 1 5½ Faber Simon 1394 1
3 11 Bender Jakob 1306 4 1 - 0 5 Keller Anika 1375 4
4 20 Herzberger Thomas 0 4½ 1 - 0 4 Fernandez-Greschner Thomas 1330 10
5 21 Prauss Wolfgang 0 3½ ½ - ½ 4 van Tienen Joseph 0 23
6 19 Bahram Murad Alsuramerb Kanan 0 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Birke Stefanie 1352 6
7 9 Ghaderi Roshan 1331 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Inan Nurkut 1300 12
8 3 Beddegenoodts Marc 1385 3 0 - 1 3½ Rochat Alois 0 22
9 2 Peter Bernhard 1389 3 1 - 0 3 Batschelet Ernst 1331 8
10 5 Talloen Bert 1371 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Sacherer Dr. Karl 1220 15
11 17 Hoefer Dr. Frank 1216 2 1 - 0 2 de Hoop Roel 1284 13
12 18 Rubert Mireille 1020 2½ 1 bye

Round 7 on 2018/05/18 at 10:00
Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 14 Yarur Rescaglio Maria Jose 1271 5 1 - 0 4 Bender Jakob 1306 11
2 1 Faber Simon 1394 4½ 1 - 0 4 Gontcharov Dimitri 1218 16
3 23 van Tienen Joseph 0 4 0 - 1 4 Peschk Kathrin 1335 7
4 4 Keller Anika 1375 4 1 - 0 3½ Bahram Murad Alsuramerb Kanan 0 19
5 20 Herzberger Thomas 0 3½ 1 - 0 3 Peter Bernhard 1389 2
6 6 Birke Stefanie 1352 3 ½ - ½ 3 Prauss Wolfgang 0 21
7 22 Rochat Alois 0 3 ½ - ½ 3 Ghaderi Roshan 1331 9
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8 10 Fernandez-Greschner Thomas 1330 3 1 - 0 2½ Talloen Bert 1371 5
9 12 Inan Nurkut 1300 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Rubert Mireille 1020 18
10 3 Beddegenoodts Marc 1385 2 1 - 0 2 de Hoop Roel 1284 13
11 8 Batschelet Ernst 1331 2 1 - 0 2 Hoefer Dr. Frank 1216 17
12 15 Sacherer Dr. Karl 1220 1½ 1 bye

Round 6 on 2018/05/16 at 16:00
Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 7 Peschk Kathrin 1335 3½ ½ - ½ 4½ Yarur Rescaglio Maria Jose 1271 14
2 1 Faber Simon 1394 4 ½ - ½ 3½ Keller Anika 1375 4
3 11 Bender Jakob 1306 3 1 - 0 3 Peter Bernhard 1389 2
4 16 Gontcharov Dimitri 1218 3 1 - 0 3 Birke Stefanie 1352 6
5 18 Rubert Mireille 1020 2½ 0 - 1 3 van Tienen Joseph 0 23
6 9 Ghaderi Roshan 1331 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Fernandez-Greschner Thomas 1330 10
7 13 de Hoop Roel 1284 2 0 - 1 2½ Bahram Murad Alsuramerb Kanan 0 19
8 21 Prauss Wolfgang 0 2 1 - 0 2 Beddegenoodts Marc 1385 3
9 5 Talloen Bert 1371 2 ½ - ½ 2 Inan Nurkut 1300 12
10 15 Sacherer Dr. Karl 1220 1½ 0 - 1 1 Batschelet Ernst 1331 8
11 17 Hoefer Dr. Frank 1216 1 1 bye
12 20 Herzberger Thomas 0 3 ½ not paired
13 22 Rochat Alois 0 2½ ½ not paired

Round 5 on 2018/05/16 at 10:00
Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 14 Yarur Rescaglio Maria Jose 1271 3½ 1 - 0 3 Herzberger Thomas 0 20
2 2 Peter Bernhard 1389 3 0 - 1 3 Faber Simon 1394 1
3 4 Keller Anika 1375 3 ½ - ½ 2½ Gontcharov Dimitri 1218 16
4 7 Peschk Kathrin 1335 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Ghaderi Roshan 1331 9
5 23 van Tienen Joseph 0 2 1 - 0 2½ Rochat Alois 0 22
6 6 Birke Stefanie 1352 2 1 - 0 2 Talloen Bert 1371 5
7 12 Inan Nurkut 1300 2 0 - 1 2 Bender Jakob 1306 11
8 10 Fernandez-Greschner Thomas 1330 1½ 1 - 0 2 de Hoop Roel 1284 13
9 18 Rubert Mireille 1020 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Sacherer Dr. Karl 1220 15
10 19 Bahram Murad Alsuramerb Kanan 0 1½ 1 - 0 1 Batschelet Ernst 1331 8
11 3 Beddegenoodts Marc 1385 1 1 - 0 1 Hoefer Dr. Frank 1216 17
12 21 Prauss Wolfgang 0 1 1 bye

Round 4 on 2018/05/15 at 10:00
Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 14 Yarur Rescaglio Maria Jose 1271 3 ½ - ½ 2½ Keller Anika 1375 4
2 9 Ghaderi Roshan 1331 2½ 0 - 1 2 Peter Bernhard 1389 2
3 1 Faber Simon 1394 2 1 - 0 2 van Tienen Joseph 0 23
4 20 Herzberger Thomas 0 2 1 - 0 2 de Hoop Roel 1284 13
5 11 Bender Jakob 1306 2 0 - 1 1½ Peschk Kathrin 1335 7



Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com           Page 3 / 4 created on 27.04.2024 02:14:16

6 16 Gontcharov Dimitri 1218 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Fernandez-Greschner Thomas 1330 10
7 22 Rochat Alois 0 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Bahram Murad Alsuramerb Kanan 0 19
8 5 Talloen Bert 1371 1 1 - 0 1½ Rubert Mireille 1020 18
9 8 Batschelet Ernst 1331 1 0 - 1 1 Birke Stefanie 1352 6
10 17 Hoefer Dr. Frank 1216 1 0 - 1 1 Inan Nurkut 1300 12
11 15 Sacherer Dr. Karl 1220 ½ 1 - 0 1 Prauss Wolfgang 0 21
12 3 Beddegenoodts Marc 1385 0 1 bye

Round 3 on 2018/05/14 at 16:00
Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 2 Peter Bernhard 1389 2 0 - 1 2 Yarur Rescaglio Maria Jose 1271 14
2 23 van Tienen Joseph 0 2 0 - 1 1½ Ghaderi Roshan 1331 9
3 4 Keller Anika 1375 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Rochat Alois 0 22
4 10 Fernandez-Greschner Thomas 1330 1½ 0 - 1 1 Faber Simon 1394 1
5 13 de Hoop Roel 1284 1 1 - 0 1 Talloen Bert 1371 5
6 7 Peschk Kathrin 1335 1 ½ - ½ 1 Gontcharov Dimitri 1218 16
7 21 Prauss Wolfgang 0 1 0 - 1 1 Bender Jakob 1306 11
8 12 Inan Nurkut 1300 1 0 - 1 1 Herzberger Thomas 0 20
9 18 Rubert Mireille 1020 ½ 1 - 0 1 Hoefer Dr. Frank 1216 17
10 19 Bahram Murad Alsuramerb Kanan 0 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Sacherer Dr. Karl 1220 15
11 6 Birke Stefanie 1352 0 1 - 0 0 Beddegenoodts Marc 1385 3
12 8 Batschelet Ernst 1331 0 1 bye

Round 2 on 2018/05/14 at 10:00
Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 1 Faber Simon 1394 1 0 - 1 1 Yarur Rescaglio Maria Jose 1271 14
2 17 Hoefer Dr. Frank 1216 1 0 - 1 1 Peter Bernhard 1389 2
3 5 Talloen Bert 1371 1 0 - 1 1 van Tienen Joseph 0 23
4 20 Herzberger Thomas 0 1 0 - 1 ½ Keller Anika 1375 4
5 7 Peschk Kathrin 1335 ½ ½ - ½ ½ Prauss Wolfgang 0 21
6 9 Ghaderi Roshan 1331 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Bahram Murad Alsuramerb Kanan 0 19
7 15 Sacherer Dr. Karl 1220 ½ 0 - 1 ½ Fernandez-Greschner Thomas 1330 10
8 22 Rochat Alois 0 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Rubert Mireille 1020 18
9 3 Beddegenoodts Marc 1385 0 0 - 1 0 Inan Nurkut 1300 12
10 11 Bender Jakob 1306 0 1 - 0 0 Birke Stefanie 1352 6
11 13 de Hoop Roel 1284 0 1 - 0 0 Batschelet Ernst 1331 8
12 16 Gontcharov Dimitri 1218 0 1 bye

Round 1 on 2018/05/13 at 10:00
Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 12 Inan Nurkut 1300 0 0 - 1 0 Faber Simon 1394 1
2 2 Peter Bernhard 1389 0 1 - 0 0 de Hoop Roel 1284 13
3 14 Yarur Rescaglio Maria Jose 1271 0 1 - 0 0 Beddegenoodts Marc 1385 3
4 4 Keller Anika 1375 0 ½ - ½ 0 Sacherer Dr. Karl 1220 15
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5 16 Gontcharov Dimitri 1218 0 0 - 1 0 Talloen Bert 1371 5
6 6 Birke Stefanie 1352 0 0 - 1 0 Hoefer Dr. Frank 1216 17
7 19 Bahram Murad Alsuramerb Kanan 0 0 ½ - ½ 0 Peschk Kathrin 1335 7
8 8 Batschelet Ernst 1331 0 0 - 1 0 Herzberger Thomas 0 20
9 21 Prauss Wolfgang 0 0 ½ - ½ 0 Ghaderi Roshan 1331 9
10 10 Fernandez-Greschner Thomas 1330 0 ½ - ½ 0 Rochat Alois 0 22
11 23 van Tienen Joseph 0 0 1 - 0 0 Bender Jakob 1306 11
12 18 Rubert Mireille 1020 0 ½ not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr353739.aspx?lan=1
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